3" Lombardia Sprint Tour
Data creazione: 2024/05/17 06:12:20

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 05/10/2019

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 ASCIONE Emanuele
2 BIOTTO Francesco
3 RIVA Edoardo
4 GRIANTE Cristian

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

FRIGERIO Alessandro
RIVA Juan Diego
SALA Alessandro
SIGALI Leonardo
REDAELLI Tommaso
ANGILERI Giovanni
BOVERI Samuele
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Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 MOSCATELLI Filippo
2 ASCIONE Alberto
3 MALAGUTI Dario
4 ANGILERI Clara

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

GALLO Christopher
DELLA VEDOVA Marco
GORLA Christian
CONSOLI Paolo
GIULIANO Francesco
ANGUSTI Stefano
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Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome
1 BRAMBILLA Stefano
2 DONADINI Fabrizio
3 RAVASIO Gianbattista

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

Tempo
00:12:04
00:15:51
00:16:27
00:21:52

Tempo
00:12:19
00:12:48
00:14:01
00:14:23
00:16:02
00:17:42
00:24:41

Tempo
00:12:08
00:12:55
00:14:56
00:22:29

Tempo
00:16:28
00:17:22
00:22:04
00:22:05
00:29:09
00:30:27

Tempo
00:15:47
00:16:35
00:17:28
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MANDELLI Flavio
ANGELI Giancarlo
FANTIN Luigi
BOVERI Stefano
LABANTI Piero
SANVITO Gabriele
SONZINI Massimo

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

BOZZOLA Angelo

DI STEFANO Gianluca
PESSINA Eugenio
BENINI Ivano
DALLERA Stefano
VILLA Roberto
GALBUSERA Dario
CARLI Claudio
BONA Mario Fiorenzo
POZzzI Paolo

DOSSI Carlo

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

AROSIO Roberto
PINNA Marco
MAISTRELLO Mariano
MIGLIORE Osvaldo
GIRARDI Paolo

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

LIBARDONI Luca
FERRARI Mattia
TERRANOVA Mirko
GRECI Cristian

DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo
CIVERA Tommaso
PALUMBO Pietro
MANDELLI Matteo
MIGLIORE Andrea
FAINI Luca

SPAZZI Marco
GALLETTI Stefano
GARUFI Davide
HIROKI Inoue

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
Pol.Ist.Sup.Dalla Chiesa Sesto Calende A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA

A.S.D. ATLETICA INTERFLUMINA & Piu Pomi
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

00:17:52
00:19:36
00:20:14
00:25:47
00:34:32
00:21:13
00:20:18

Tempo
00:12:58
00:14:18
00:14:20
00:15:57
00:16:30
00:19:19
00:19:33
00:21:18
00:32:09
00:37:53
00:00:00

Tempo
00:16:17
00:18:11
00:18:27
00:23:10
00:27:20

Tempo
00:12:32
00:12:36
00:13:19
00:13:23
00:13:31
00:14:10
00:14:13
00:14:53
00:15:22
00:16:02
00:19:44
00:22:42
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: W12

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

DI STEFANO Silvia
UDERZO Eleonora
FORNARI Matilde

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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Nome

COZzZI Sofia
RAVARINO Lucia
DI BACCO Stella
LUPI Gaia
FORNARI Alice
FRANGI Sofia

Categoria: W16

Pos.
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Nome

CAZZANIGA Valentina
ANGELI Elis

LUPI Sara

FERTILE Letizia
COZZI Lisa
MOSCATELLI Anna
CORBETTA Beatrice
COLCIAGO Beatrice
TEALDO Valeria

Categoria: W35

Pos.
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Nome

GIUGANINO Barbara
VASSILEVA Tzvetanka
VALLI Elisa
MAISTRELLO Barbara
BORRONI Roberta

Categoria: W55

Pos.
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Nome

SACILOTTO Lucia
RIVA Annamaria
CRIPPA Loredana
VIRGOLINI Maria Pia
POZZI Ambrogina
ARNAUDO Ornella

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

ASD AGOROSSO Orienteering S. Alessandro

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD
G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD

G. S. Orienteering Folgore - ASD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ARCO DI CARTA

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA

Societa

A.S.D. UNIONE LOMBARDA
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORICUNEO

Tempo
00:10:20
00:18:54
00:20:52

Tempo
00:14:14
00:15:40
00:16:28
00:16:51
00:17:43
00:34:21

Tempo
00:12:17
00:13:26
00:13:39
00:14:39
00:15:23
00:16:17
00:16:21
00:18:09
00:25:31

Tempo
00:15:38
00:19:00
00:23:29
00:25:03
00:31:33

Tempo
00:16:18
00:17:21
00:19:27
00:19:33
00:20:13
00:21:29



Categoria: W65

Pos.
1
2

Nome
KALCICH Licia
DAL SANTO Valeria

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

CAGLIO Anna
ZAFFANELLA Guenda
CHIUSI Bianca
CERESA Erica
TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia
SCAPIN Marta

COMI Francesca
PEREGO Gemma
MAGNI Angelica
COZZI Anita

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Tempo
00:26:38
00:26:53

Tempo
00:15:10
00:15:24
00:17:07
00:17:22
00:18:32
00:18:39
00:20:07
00:20:38
00:21:35
00:21:54



